
Swiss Cup Trainees
Mehrzweckhalle Wallisellen

Freitag, 1. November 2013

Rangliste Länderkampf U13 - Mannschaft

Rang Name Jahrg. Total

1 Deutschland 141.500 141.050 140.050 139.050 161.650 G

Maike Enderle 2000 5.0 14.050 5.9 13.950 5.5 13.350 5.2 13.050 21.6 54.400

Tabea Alt 2000 5.0 13.650 5.7 13.950 5.7 13.500 5.4 13.000 21.8 54.100

Florine Harder 2000 5.0 13.800 5.3 13.150 5.3 13.200 5.3 13.000 20.9 53.150

Carina Kröll 2000 4.0 12.400 5.1 12.500 4.9 12.650 5.1 12.450 19.1 50.000

Emma Höfele 2001 4.0 12.400 3.6 11.100 4.3 11.550 4.9 11.300 16.8 46.350

2 Frankreich 240.100 333.300 239.300 237.250 149.950 S

Mélanie De Jesus Dos Santos 2000 5.0 13.800 4.8 11.000 5.3 13.750 4.8 12.650 19.9 51.200

Coline Devillard 2000 4.6 13.200 3.3 10.750 5.5 11.700 4.7 12.050 18.1 47.700

Mathilde Dal Zovo 2000 4.6 13.100 4.3 11.550 4.7 12.000 4.7 10.900 18.3 47.550

Oréane Lechenault 2000 4.6 13.100 5.0 9.650 5.8 12.600 5.1 11.900 20.5 47.250

Vickie Pavy 2000 4.4 13.000 4.9 8.650 5.4 12.950 5.0 12.550 19.7 47.150

3 Schweiz 338.150 237.350 336.950 336.950 149.400 B

Anja Schwarz 2000 4.0 12.300 5.2 13.400 5.0 13.050 4.9 12.400 19.1 51.150

Thea Brogli 2000 4.4 13.150 4.3 12.050 4.5 10.900 4.1 11.950 17.3 48.050

Luisa Ulrich 2000 3.8 12.500 5.1 11.900 5.0 10.650 5.1 12.600 19.0 47.650

Giada Grisetti 2000 4.0 12.500 4.4 10.800 5.1 13.000 5.1 10.850 18.6 47.150

Maeva Stefanutto 2000 4.0 12.350 4.9 11.300 4.1 10.900 4.9 11.950 17.9 46.500
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Swiss Cup Trainees
Mehrzweckhalle Wallisellen

Freitag, 1. November 2013

Rangliste Länderkampf U13 - Mehrkampf

Rang Name Jahrg. Total

1 Maike Enderle GER 2000 5.0 114.050 5.9 113.950 5.5 313.350 5.2 113.050 21.6 54.400

2 Tabea Alt GER 2000 5.0 413.650 5.7 113.950 5.7 213.500 5.4 213.000 21.8 54.100

3 Florine Harder GER 2000 5.0 213.800 5.3 413.150 5.3 413.200 5.3 213.000 20.9 53.150

4 Mélanie De Jesus Dos Santos FRA 2000 5.0 213.800 4.8 1111.000 5.3 113.750 4.8 412.650 19.9 51.200

5 Anja Schwarz SUI 2000 4.0 1512.300 5.2 313.400 5.0 513.050 4.9 812.400 19.1 51.150

6 Carina Kröll GER 2000 4.0 1212.400 5.1 512.500 4.9 812.650 5.1 712.450 19.1 50.000

7 Thea Brogli SUI 2000 4.4 613.150 4.3 612.050 4.5 1310.900 4.1 1011.950 17.3 48.050

8 Coline Devillard FRA 2000 4.6 513.200 3.3 1310.750 5.5 1111.700 4.7 912.050 18.1 47.700

9 Luisa Ulrich SUI 2000 3.8 1012.500 5.1 711.900 5.0 1510.650 5.1 512.600 19.0 47.650

10 Mathilde Dal Zovo FRA 2000 4.6 713.100 4.3 811.550 4.7 1012.000 4.7 1410.900 18.3 47.550

11 Oréane Lechenault FRA 2000 4.6 713.100 5.0 149.650 5.8 912.600 5.1 1211.900 20.5 47.250

12 Vickie Pavy FRA 2000 4.4 913.000 4.9 158.650 5.4 712.950 5.0 612.550 19.7 47.150

13 Giada Grisetti SUI 2000 4.0 1012.500 4.4 1210.800 5.1 613.000 5.1 1510.850 18.6 47.150

14 Maeva Stefanutto SUI 2000 4.0 1412.350 4.9 911.300 4.1 1310.900 4.9 1011.950 17.9 46.500

15 Emma Höfele GER 2001 4.0 1212.400 3.6 1011.100 4.3 1211.550 4.9 1311.300 16.8 46.350
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